
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER LAMBUTH BUSINESS SERVICE CENTER

Raaj Kurapati, Chief Financial Officer Ladonnal Curry, Assistant Director

Main phone: (901) 678-2121 Main phone:  901-678-0410

Website: https://www.memphis.edu/cfo/ Email: lcurry@memphis.edu

Email:   kurapati@memphis.edu Website:  https://www.memphis.edu/lambuth/

BUSINESS SERVICES PROCESS IMPROVEMENT & SHARED SERVICES

Edwina Washington, Executive Director Robin Stewart, Executive Director

Main phone:  (901) 678-3800 Main phone:  (901) 678-3277

Website: https://www.memphis.edu/busserv/ Website: https://www.memphis.edu/ssc/

Email:  etwshngt@memphis.edu https://www.memphis.edu/processimprovement/

Email:  Robin.Stewart@memphis.edu

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & REPORTING

Jeannie Smith, Executive Director PROCUREMENT & CONTRACT SERVICES

Main phone: (901) 678-4530 Stuart Thomas, Executive Director

Website: https://www.memphis.edu/fin/exec.php Main phone:  (901) 678-3855

Email:   jesmith@memphis.edu Website: https://www.memphis.edu/procurement/

Email:   sbthomas@memphis.edu

FINANCIAL PLANNING

Deborah Becker, Executive Director UNIVERSITY & STUDENT BUSINESS SERVICES

Main phone:  (901) 678-3538 Greg Atkins, Executive Director

Website: https://www.memphis.edu/budget/ Main phone: (901) 678-5002

Email:   dabecker@memphis.edu Website: https://www.memphis.edu/usbs/

Email:   Gregory.Atkins@memphis.edu

HUMAN RESOURCES

Maria Alam, Chief Human Resources Officer

Main phone: (901) 678-2866

Website: https://www.memphis.edu/hr/

Email:  malam@memphis.edu

DIVISION OF BUSINESS AND FINANCE CONTACTS
Contacts for the Division of Business and Finance leadership team are detailed below.  Additional information on 

areas of responsibility can be found on their websites.
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